Part#: XN0640100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2PNP 50V 0.1A MINI6 In Stock: 5073
RFQ
Part#: XN0653400L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2NPN 20V 0.015A MINI6 In Stock: 5571
RFQ
Part#: XN0F25600L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PREBIAS DUAL NPN MINI6 In Stock: 187363
RFQ
Part#: XN0NE9200L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOSFET P-CH 12V 1.2A MINI-5P In Stock: 193928
RFQ
Part#: XN0654300L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2NPN 10V 0.065A MINI6 In Stock: 5367
RFQ
Part#: XN0621600L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PREBIAS DUAL NPN MINI6 In Stock: 510494
RFQ
Part#: XN0650100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2NPN 50V 0.1A MINI6 In Stock: 5532
RFQ
Part#: XN0621300L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PREBIAS DUAL NPN MINI6 In Stock: 4329
RFQ
Part#: XN0A31100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN/PNP PREBIAS 0.3W MINI5 In Stock: 197806
RFQ
Part#: XN0F26300L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PREBIAS DUAL NPN MINI6 In Stock: 211695
RFQ
Part#: XN09D6100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PNP 15V 1.5A MINI 6P In Stock: 164194
RFQ
Part#: XN0A31200L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN/PNP PREBIAS 0.3W MINI5 In Stock: 5342
RFQ
Part#: XN09D5700L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PNP 15V 2.5A MINI 6P In Stock: 141955
RFQ
Part#: XN0F26100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PREBIAS DUAL NPN MINI6 In Stock: 210549
RFQ
Part#: XN0C30100L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN/PNP DARL 50V MINI5 In Stock: 424473
RFQ
Part#: XN0643500L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2PNP 20V 0.03A MINI6 In Stock: 4265
RFQ
Part#: XN0A55400L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2NPN 40V 0.1A MINI6 In Stock: 163543
RFQ
Part#: XN0653700L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS 2NPN 12V 0.03A MINI6 In Stock: 5104
RFQ
Part#: XN0621500L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PREBIAS DUAL NPN MINI6 In Stock: 472347
RFQ
Part#: XN09D5800L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS PNP 15V 2.5A MINI 6P In Stock: 4726
RFQ
XN0B30100L
Panasonic Battery Group XN0B30100L
Panasonic Electric Works - ACSD XN0B30100L
Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor
Pr XN0B30100L
XN0B30100L
Part Number XN0B30100L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS NPN/PNP DARL 50V MINI5
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 264224 pcs
Product Photo XN0B30100L-001.jpg , XN0B30100L-002.jpg , XN0B30100L-003.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 50V
Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 300mV @ 10mA, 100mA / 500mV @ 10mA, 100mA
Transistor Type NPN, PNP Complementary Darlington
Supplier Device Package Mini5-G1
Series -
Power - Max 300mW
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Other Names
XN0B30100LCT
XN1B301CT
XN1B301CT-ND
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency - Transition 150MHz, 80MHz
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor Array NPN, PNP Complementary Darlington 50V 100mA 150MHz, 80MHz 300mW Surface Mount Mini5-G1
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 160 @ 2mA, 10V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100µA
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 100mA
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panasonic series electronic components. We have 264224 pieces of Panasonic XN0B30100L in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for XN0B30100L
XN0B30100L Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy XN0B30100L with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
XN0B30100L Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panasonic Hong Kong
TRANS NPN/PNP DARL 50V MINI5 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Panasonic Semiconductor XN0B30100L
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com